Lee's Summit
Change Order Details
Langsford Culvert 420322-C

Description

Prime Contractor

Change Order
Status

Date Created
Summary

Change Order Description

Awarded Project Amount

Change Order Details:
Langsford Culvert 420322-C

Cleaning and removal of the existing damaged portion of two (2) corrugated metal pipe arch culverts and construction of a 4" thick reinforced
concrete swale with curbs along the bottom of the pipes. Construction of head and toe walls on the upstream portion of the pipes and a toe wall
on the downstream portion of the pipe are also included. Minor grading operations, erosion control measures, demolition, and riprap placement
are also included in the project requirements.

PO # 122058

Vendor # 2728

NOTE: Appia Notice to Proceed date represents the contract notice of award. Appia Construction Start Date represents the project Notice to
Proceed as defined in the contract.

LEXECO
5037 South 4th
Leavenworth, KS 66048

2

Pending
09/12/2019
Change Order 2

In order to install the new culvert box to repair the sink hole due to the collapse in our storm pipe the sewer stub needs to be relocated. The sewer
sub is laying directly on top of the storm pipe, . There is 170' LF of 4" sanitary sewer, and one 4' diameter manhole. All equipment and materials
necessary to install these items items in accordance with the contract requirements. This work is necessary to resolve a conflict between the new
box culvert and the existing sanitary sewer lateral.

$269,372.05

09/24/2019
Page 1 of 3



Authorized Project Amount  $663,017.05

Change Order Amount $20,000.00
Revised Project Amount $683,017.05
New Items

Section: 1 - Langsford Culvert

0460 32-C LS 1.000 $20.000.000 $20,000.00

Sanitary Sewer Relocation

Reason: Due to a conflict with the sanitary sewer and the new storm culvert box it had to be relocated in order to accommodate the storm culvert.

1 item Total: $20.000.00
Time Limit Changes
Calendar Days 59.0 Days 59.0 Days 5.0 Days 64.0 Days

Final Completion

Reason: Additional Sanitary Sewer Relocation
Calendar Days 45.0 Days 45.0 Days 5.0 Days 50.0 Days

Substantial Completion

Reason: Additional Sanitary Sewer Relocation

Change Order Details: 09/24/2019
Langsford Culvert 420322-C Page 2 of 3



2 time limits

Change Order Details: 09/24/2019
Langsford Culvert 420322-C Page 3 of 3



